
Forest Feast Salted Dark Chocolate Cashews 120g

EAN
5022374058062

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Belgian Dark Chocolate (59%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring)

Cashew Nuts (40%)

Cocoa Powder

Salt

Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 55% minimum

Allergen Tag Text

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

Allergy Text

Our chocolaterie also handles Peanuts, other Nuts, Milk & Sesame.

Nutrit ion

Per 100g

Energy 2321kJ/555kcal

Fat 40g

Of Which Saturates 17g

Carbohydrates 38g

Of Which Sugars 27g

Fibre 5.9g

Protein 11g

Salt 0.39g

Calculated Nutrit ion

per 100g

Energy (kJ) 2321

Energy (kcal) 555

Fat (g) 40

of which saturates (g) 17

Carbohydrate (g) 38

of which sugars (g) 27

Fibre (g) 5.9

Protein (g) 11

Salt (g) 0.39

Product Description

Brand

Forest Feast

Features

Original snack explorers
Fully Dipped in Chocolate
Gluten Free
Real Belgian Chocolate
Suitable for Vegans

Standardised Brand

Brand - Forest Feast

Marketing

Company Name

Kestrel Foods Ltd.

Company Address

Unit 8 Carn Drive, 
Portadown, 
Co. Armagh, 
BT63 5WJ.

Product Marketing

Our cashews are slowly roasted to a golden finish and then submerged in wonderfully dark Belgian chocolate. We finish them
with a sprinkle of salt and a dusting of cocoa. A joyous creation to savour!

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

Gluten free
Suitable for Vegans

Allergy Advice

Almonds - May Contain
Brazil Nuts - May Contain
Cashew Nuts - Contains
Hazelnuts - May Contain
Macadamia Nut / Queensland Nut - May Contain
Milk - May Contain
Nuts - Contains
Peanuts - May Contain
Pecan Nuts - May Contain
Pistachio Nuts - May Contain
Sesame - May Contain
Soya - Contains
Walnuts - May Contain

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, reseal for freshness.

Date Marking Type

Best Before

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

120g ℮

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 120

Dimension

Shelf  Height (mm) Shelf  Width (mm) Shelf  Depth (mm)

178 133 17

(GS1 package measurement rules)

Pack Type

Type - Pouch

New Product Development

4. Final artwork, flexible packaging, dummy content not visible

Unit Merchandising

Height - 178
Width - 133
Depth - 17
Unit Stackable - No
Unit Stable - Yes
Merchandise Multiple Ways - No

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Kestrel Foods Ltd., 
Unit 8 Carn Drive, 
Portadown, 
Co. Armagh, 
BT63 5WJ.

Return To

hello@forestfeast.com 
Kestrel Foods Ltd., 
Unit 8 Carn Drive, 
Portadown, 
Co. Armagh, 
BT63 5WJ.

Email  Helpl ine

hello@forestfeast.com

Extended Data

Safety Warning

WARNING: Remember small children can choke on nuts.

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Cashews
Variant - Salted Dark Chocolate
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